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Adirondack USBC
518/798-5320

386
League First Name Last Name Member ID City Pins Games Average
Adirondack High School Preston Allen 18-67738 LAKE LUZERNE 2,857 27 105
Adirondack High School Edward Ameli 11-247379 FORT EDWARD 5,371 27 198
Adirondack High School Halei Balcomn 19-61515 STONY CREEK 2,722 27 100
Adirondack High School Cole Bradway 19-66535 CHESTERTOWN 4,898 36 136
Adirondack High School Zachary Brooks 18-41187 CORINTH 3,753 33 113
Adirondack High School Garrett Carlton 17-65834 LAKE LUZERNE 4,224 33 128
Adirondack High School Sage Collier 18-67744 LAKE LUZERNE 4,024 36 111
Adirondack High School Felicity Columbetti 11-679829 Fort Edward 4,604 36 127
Adirondack High School Connar Currie 11-522142 FORT EDWARD 5,437 36 151
Adirondack High School Emily Cutler 11-679832 FORT EDWARD 4,531 33 137
Adirondack High School Brenton Delisle 6313-1348 FORT EDWARD 7,813 36 217
Adirondack High School Max Dickinson 18-67759 LAKE GEORGE 3,817 24 159
Adirondack High School Garrett Dunsmore 15-152685 LAKE GEORGE 7,545 36 209
Adirondack High School Andrew Fish 11-679837 FORT EDWARD 6,843 36 190
Adirondack High School Darnian Fisk 18-67730 STONY CREEK 3,980 29 137
Adirondack High School Marshall Freehern 20-38897 DIAMOND POINT 0 0 0
Adirondack High School Rob Glogowski 18-57197 CORINTH 4,551 36 126
Adirondack High Schoot Tyler Hall 18-57195 CORINTH 5,948 36 165
Adirondack High Schoot Rebecca Haw/ley 19-75514 LAKE GEORGE 3,061 24 127
Adirondack High School Alexis Hitchcock 18-61886 CHESTERTOWN 4,786 36 132
Adirandack High School Abagail Horstmyer 20-38899 LAKE GEORGE 0 0 0
Adirondack High School Denver Horstrnyer 19-60317 LAKE GEORGE 0 0 0
Adirondack High School Mark Humphreys 11-394307 FORT EDWARD 6,818 36 189
Adirondack High Schoot Kaylee Iverson 17-65831 LAKE LUZERNE 4,388 33 132
Adirondack High School Hunter Jordan 19-66553 CHESTERTOWN 4,216 36 117
Adirondack High Schaool Sean lordan 17-75530 CHESTERTOWN 5,258 36 146
Adirondack High School Tanner Kennedy 20-38883 CHESTERTOWN 2,666 27 98
Adirondack High School Antonio Kopel 19-66551 CHESTERTOWN 2,206 i8 122
Adirondack High School Ethan Laraway 18-57207 CORINTH 4,418 33 133
Adirondack High School Joshua Leavy 20-38901 LAKE GEORGE 848 9 94
Adirondack High School Dylon Lepine 18-67769 LAKE GEORGE 2,899 27 107
Adirondack High School Frederick Linehan 19-60319 QUEENSBURY 0 0 0
Adirondack High School Ricky Mandligo 18-57179 CORINTH 5,268 36 146
Adirondack High School Ethan Marsh 16-127650 HADLEY 504 3 168
Adirondack High School Adam Matte 20-38893 POTTERSVILLE 4,079 34 119
Adirondack High Schoot Emity Mattison 19-61182 GREENFIELD CENTER 3,031 24 126 )
Adirondack High School Keith Mattison 18-67742 HADLEY 730 9 81 i
Adirondack High School John Maxwell 20-38891 CHESTERTOWN 1,922 24 80
Adirondack High School Broderick O'Connor 20-39421 LAKE LUZERNE 6] 0 0
Adirondack High School Robbie Orarsky 17-73379 LAKE GEORGE 4,656 36 129
Adirondack High School Matthew Oravsky 18-67773 LAKE GEORGE 4,568 36 126
Adirondack High School Carson Peet 18-61868 POTTERSVILLE 4,303 33 130
Adirondack High School Dillon Perkins 11-267788 FORT EDWARD 7,197 36 199
Adirondack High School Seth Quackenbush 20-39423 HADLEY 1,168 15 77
Adirondack High School Gavyn Randali 20-41376 CORINTH 3,869 36 107
Adirondack High School Megan Skelly 20-39419 HADLEY 1,689 18 93
Adirondack High School Isaiah Smead 20-39425 HADLEY 4,186 27 155
Adirondack High Schoot Eva Stewart 11679899  FORT EDWARD 4,636 36 128 £
Adirondack High School Kaitlyn Stonitsch 20-38887 CHESTERTOWN 3,980 a6 110 T
Adirondack High Schoot Alexandra Stranahan 16-131047 LAKE GEORGE 3,199 27 118 ‘ -
Adirondack High School Brayden Thompson 17-65813  CORINTH 5,620 33 170
Adirondack High School Isaac Virtue 17-57543 FORT EDWARD 4,872 33 147 o
Adirondack High School Mason Waish 18-57211 CORINTH 3,941 36 109 st
Adirondack High School Cassandra Wright 20-38903 LAKE GEORGE 0 0 0 i ’
Adirondack High School Chris Yasko 20-35640 FORT EDWARD 5,719 33 173 %
Broadway Older Juniors Edward Amell 11-247379 FORT EDWARD 0 0 0
Broadway Older Juniors Victoria Anderson 16-33990 Fort Edward i 75 154
Broadway Older Juniors joseph Baidwin 11-558404 HUDSON FALLS it 75 149 }
Broadway Older Juniors Natalie Baldwin 7914- HUDSON FALLS 7,528 75 100 4
Broadway Older juniors Carson Barker 7914- HUDSON FALLS 8,151 62 131
Broadway Older Juniors Alissa Benson 19-54227 FORT EDWARD 5,560 51 109
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Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Older Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors

Willis
Carynn
Jacob
Jameson
Jaydon
Mykal
Derek
loshua
Bethany
Lola
Felicity
Joey
Ethan
Connor
Emily
Benji
Brenton
Sean
Noah
Kody
Andrew
Jacob
Julian
Micah
Carson
Neavah
Mark
Xander
Savannah
Stephen
Mackenzie
Jonathan
Zachary
Maddox
Hunter
Stelia
Cassie
Addison
Dilion
Catherine
Bryce
Christopher
Micah
Charlie
Gracelyn
Jocelyn
Ava

Eva
Atrayu
Braden
Brayden
Brayden
Xandra
Danielle
Noah

z
Christopher
Emmalee
Cyrus
Kaleb
Olivia
Jackson
Parker
Sebastian
Theodore
Alexander

Bickford
Bohley
Bohiey
Brownell
Brunelie
Brunelie
Calt

Carr
Carroll
Charleson
Columbetti
Cook
Corltew
Currie
Cutler
Davis
Delisie
Derrick
Duket
Edwards
Fish
Gamache
Gamache
Grant
Griffin
Hernandez
Humphreys
Jenkins
Jones
Jordan
Keeley
Lemery
Manell
Mccarty
Mullen
Mullen
Ogburn
Perkins
Perkins
Randall
Reynolds
Sharpe
Sherin
Sherman
Smith
Smith
Steady
Stewart
Wallach
Wells
Agard
Bradway
Carlton
Carroll
Coulman
Dunn
Finkle
Francis
Hall
lohnson
Johnson
Lebrun
Moulton
Moulton
Mouiton
Perras

Averages for All Bowlers

6313-1065
20-5655
20-5659
19-57233
11-600655
11-522155
16-48536
19-61167
15-26564
7914-
11-679829
7914-
16-115322
11-522142
11-679832
17-14858
6313-1348
18-56716
15-26614
11-717899
11-679837
6313-1354
11-522148
17-65701
11-579270
11-522158
11-394307
18-6488
19-8678
19-61169
17-59386
16-133778
11-522151
11-267816
11-705720
17-14946
18-56649
11-679889
11-267788
11-679893
15-26711
15-157453
19-61165
16-133632
15-26735
11-759662
15-26755
11-679899
11-394285
7914-
20-5621
18-6455
20-5625
17-14832
16-34031
18-6469
16-35800
20-24072
20-5627
11-679853
16-35837
7914-
18-6480
18-6482
18-6484
20-5629

Fort Edward
SALEM

SALEM
SCHUYLERVILLE
FORT EDWARD
Fort Edward
QUEENSBURY
GREENWICH
Fort Edward
Fort Edward
Fort Edward
HUDSON FALLS
Gansevoort
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
GLENS FALLS
Fort Edward
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
QUEENSBURY
Fort Edward
VICTORY MILLS
Schuylerville
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
FORT ANN
FORT EDWARD
GREENWICH
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
WHITEHALL
South Glens Falls
Hudson Falls
HUDSON FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
Hudson Falls
Hudson Falis
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
GREENWICH
Schuylerville
Fort Edward
Glens Falls
Hudson Falls
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
GLENS FALLS
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

i
8,382
7,776
2,521
9,301

9,482

7,278
1,739
9,371
4,700

i

9,716
4,800
Hit#
Hi#
0

it
HtH
5,663
HiHE
6,301
#i
4,500
HitH
7,114
2,359
o]
4,419
it
9,768
8,628
6,896
6,772
9,883
1,173
4,263
9,380
9,179
9,293
0
3,233
9,644
HiH
8,608
9,002
#h#
it
0
5,298
0
3,656
8,116

4,135

5,286

3,698
7,340

226
116
112
120
147
209
137

115

96
124
174
186
138
129

69
206
168

150
173
188
135
161
183
155
183
112

71

98
157
141
132
143
112
164

97
177
148
122
175

179
133
198
130
120
162
177

70

55
108

76

125

88
106

o000
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Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger funiors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Broadway Younger Juniors
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Giens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travei
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travei
Glens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Giens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Giens Falis Youth Travel
Glens Falls Youth Travel
Foothiils 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothilis 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothiils 2021

Foothills 2021

Zavier
Malarie
Cheyenne
Colton
Matthew
Elizabeth
Richard
Bryan
Joseph
Natalie
Carson
Kennedy
Willis
Micheal
Ethan
Meya
Brenton
Sean
Kody
Andrew
Greg
Cameron
Jameson
Macallan
Jacob
Juiian
Micah
Kaleb
Mark
Brady
Jared
Cullen
Daiton
Scout
Tierney
Jeffrey
Adam
Zachary
Jackson
Cameron
Jonathan
Macey
Timothy
Zachary
Tyler
Cassie
Dillon
Britney
Tiffany
Jack
Luke
Jocelyn
Mason
Tim
Zachary
Noah
Atrayu
Andrew
Braden
Nathan
loshua
Mersede
Nicholas
Parker
Alissa
Willis

Pond
Schoonover
Sumner
Weller
Young
Zanta
Zanta
Antinore
Baldwin
Baidwin
Barker
Barker
Bickford
Blockburger
Corlew
Davenport
Delisle
Derrick
Edwards
Fish
Fitzgerald
Fuller
Gagne
Gagne
Gamache
Gamache
Grant
Hall
Humphreys
Jennings
lennings
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Juckett
LaPointe
LaPointe
Lebrun
Lehnert
Lemery
Logan
Lyons
Manell
McCarthy
Ogburn
Perkins
Persutti
Persutti
Rupp
Rupp
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Templin
Wallach
Walters
Wells

© Welmaker

Allen

Allen
Auspelmyer
Baker
Benson
Bickford

Averages for All Bowlers

20-26827
17-14948
20-5623
17-14950
19-61163
15-26812
18-6486
17-27739
11-558404
7914-
7914-
11-579277
6313-1065
17-46005
16-115322
16-87708
6313-1348
18-56716
11-717899
11-679837
20-18203
7914-
11-705947
11-340508
6313-1354
11-522148
17-65701
16-47640
11-394307
11-88267
7914-
7914-
15-157457
11-705986
7914-
16-135291
18-56659
19-57227
7914-
11-557892
16-133778
19-61194
18-14863
11-522151
11-705994
18-56649
11-267788
19-57075
20-18138
17-55895
17-55891
11-759662
17-45978
20-27510
18-41173
18-41252
11-394285
19-33014
7914-
18-41250
11-569108
20-43677
6345-3207
15-42509
19-54227
6313-1065

HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
Hudson Falls
HUDSON FALLS
BALLSTON SPA
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
Baliston Spa

Fort Edward

GLENS FALLS
Gansevoort
SARATOGA SPRINGS
FORT EDWARD
GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
FORT EDWARD
GANSEVOORT
Queensbury
Saratoga Springs
SARATOGA SPRINGS
QUEENSBURY

Fort Edward
VICTORY MILLS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
FORT EDWARD
MIDDLE GROVE
MIDDLE GROVE
GLENS FALLS

South Glens Fafls
GLENS FALLS

GLENS FALLS
Granvilie

SOUTH GLENS FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
FORT EDWARD
QUEENSBURY
WHITEHALL
WHITEHALL
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
FORT EDWARD
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
Glens Falls

GLENS FALLS
QUEENSBURY
SARATOGA SPRINGS
GREENFIELD CENTER
HUDSON FALLS
QUEENSBURY

FORT EDWARD
MIDDLE GROVE
Scotia

JOHNSTOWN
SCHENECTADY
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD

Fort Edward

4,349

6,574
6,532
8,345
5,674
4,594
4,368

256
3,869
5,567
6,874
4,745
5,797
3,708
5,083
5,247
2,210
5,032
1,168
6,167
4,648
6,269
5,181
3,841

4,673
4,514
5,902
4,794

812

512
3,359

921
2,185

420

397
2,942
5,152
3,422
2,152
3,564
4,001
1,540

484
1,022
4,582

522
5,926
5,730
6,097
2,866
2,249
4,400

647
4,756
2,476
4,994
4,201
7,214
4,460
8,067
9,763
5,392

it

42

69
71
75
75
30
30

27
30
30
27
30

27
30
15
27

30
30
30
24
27

27
24
27
30
12

24
12
12

27
27
21
18
24
27

w

30

30
30
30
30
24
24

27
19
27
30
42
52

54
40
54

103

95

92
111

75
153
145

85
143
185
229
175
193
123
188
174
147
186
194
205
154
208
215
142

173
188
218
159

67
170
139

76
182
140
132
108
150
162
119
148
148
171
161
170
152

87
197
191
203

95

93
183
107
176
130
184
140
171

85
168
180
134
241
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Foothilis 2021
Foothilis 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothilis 2021
Foothiils 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foathills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foathills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothilis 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothilis 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021
Foothills 2021

Noah
Micheal
Seairra
Shianne
Kai
Jameson
Peyton
Carissa
Joseph
Patrick
Joey
Mekhi
Sarmarrah
Sean
Adrian
Kody
Mathew
Alexander
Vanessa
Cameron
Jacob
Stephen
David
Derek
Jennah
Micah
Carson
Riley

Ben
Kevin
Thomas
Steven
Patrick
Dalton
Scout
Adam
Samantha
Zachary
Dannavan
Jacob
Aaron
Macey
Adam
Jack
Hayden
Maddsion
Maddox
Landon
Maximiltian
Cassie
Carter
Jacobh
Britney
Harry
Manuel
Damien
Ryan
Matthew
Austin
Mark
Christopher
Andrew
Joseph
Darrien
Jocelyn
Kailely

Bianchard
Biockburger
Boyer
Boyer
Brennan
Browneli
Bush
Calderone
Cetnar
Clemence
Cook
Curry
Dennis
Derrick
Dorman
Edwards
Ferrara
Filmer
Fonda
Fuller
Gamache
Geiling
Gerke
Goebel
Graham
Grant
Griffin
Griffiths
Harrelson
Healy
Holland
Hulbert
Hyam
Jones
Jones
LaPointe
Lapointe
LaPointe
Lazier
Leffler
Leonard
Logan
Loveless
Mazhaney
McCane
Mccane
Meccarty
Mullarkey
Nussbaum
Ogburn
Parsons
Pavone
Persutti
Quist
Ramos
Roth
Rubertelio
Sawitzki
Semprivivo
Sgambato
Sharpe
Simonds
Simonds
Sira
Smith
Spagnola

Averages for All Bowlers

20-43666
17-46005
19-10888
18-56358
11-593187
19-57233
18-58823
20-48940
11-642859
18-58806
7914-
11-472324
7914-
18-56716
11-313077
11-717899
19-61414
17-73557
18-60215
7914~
6313-1354
17-67321
16-127859
19-63128
16-127874
17-65701
11-579270
17-61766
18-56712
20-43668
18-60220
17-98333
11-45725
15-157457
11-705986
18-56659
11-394304
19-57227
19-63121
11-444513
18-60228
19-61194
15-125186
19-57071
15-91043
20-43685
11-267816
7914~
20-46362
18-56649
20-43688
17-67450
19-57075
19-63130
19-57069
15-117502
17-67333
11-593203
16-127861
11-422056
15-157453
18-60232
18-60234
20-48932
11-759662
19-63123

FORT EDWARD
GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
AMSTERDAM
SCHUYLERVILLE
JOHNSTOWN
GLOVERSVILLE
FORT JOHNSON
GLOVERSVILLE
HUDSON FALLS
Amsterdam
AMSTERDAM
GLENS FALLS
Gloversville
HUDSON FALLS
JOHNSTOWN
BROADALBIN
HAGAMAN
Queenshury
QUEENSBURY
SCHUYLERVILLE
AMSTERDAM
GLOVERSVILLE
AMSTERDAM
VICTORY MILLS
Schuylerville
GLOVERSVILLE
GLENS FALLS
SCHUYLERVILLE
FORT JOHNSON
JOHNSTOWN
AMSTERDAM
South Glens Falls
GLENS FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
Queensbury
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
AMSTERDAM
SCHENECTADY
BROADALBIN
QUEENSBURY
GLOVERSVILLE
QUEENSBURY
GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
South Glens Falls
AMSTERDAM
QUEENSBURY
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
QUEENSBURY
FORT JOHNSON
QUEENSBURY

- BROADALBIN

QUEENSBURY
JOHNSTOWN
GREENWICH
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
Gloversville
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
AMSTERDAM
AMSTERDAM
JOHNSTOWN
Glens Falls
AMSTERDAM

9,468
3,068
9,424
9,874
2,351
5,126
7,689
i
8,487
#Hith
7,568
8,752
7,222
7,898
9,751
8,601
5,858
7,544
Hith
6,614
4,800
3,194
6,868
510
8,410
9,584
0
9,814
8,066
7,203
7,259
8,523
7,595
9,843
2,021
it
it
7,171
7,927
5,257

45
54

39"

49

51
47
51
45
45
30
54

54
54
33
54
51

51
54
51

54
54
18
51
51
24

54
54
51
54
54
54
54
54
51
45
51
54
54

30

[*4)

54
54

54

54
54
54
45
54
12

£EEE

45

113
175
102
112
199
129
120
117
116
152
174
179

175
205
158
155
183

206
216
156

189
175
170
184
193

97
106
142
185
166
220
140
162
133
146
191
191
114
139
205
137
160

81
143
170
155
177

181
168
133
134
157
168
182
168
211
190
149
146
116
212
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Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

Foothills 2021

KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth A
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth 8
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA friday Youth 8
KPA Friday Youth B
KPA Friday Youth B

Brianna
Cameron
Savannah
London
Caleb
Nathaniel
Monica
Zoey
Atrayu
Andrew
Braden
John
Lauren
Mick
Bradley
Jonathan
Lucas
Aiden
Jackson
Parker
Micheal
Samuel
Meya
Sean
Lucas
Cameron
Zeth
Jahred
Austin
Tiffany
Dalton
Scout
Adam
Zachary
Jonah
Macey
Zach
Liam
Keely
Britney
Tiffany
Mackenzie
jocelyn
Lauren
Mason
Taylor
Tim
Caleb
Olivia
Ethan
Joseph
Kirk
Andrew
Cooper
Nolan
Calla
Orion
Devon
Hailey
Mia
Culien
Tierney
Liam
Ryan
Aubrey
Cameron

Subik
Sweet
Swiatocha
Tallon
Tamez
Turcotte
VanEtten
Vanktten
Waliach
Walters
Wells
Wilkening
Willis
Winton
Wisniewski
Wolff
Woodcock
Young
Baker
Baker
Blockburger
Christoffersen
Davenport
Derrick
Downey
Fuiler
Gossett
Guy

Hart

Imrie
Jones
Jones
LaPointe
LaPointe
Levin
Logan
McCane
Mcphee
Milligan
Persutti
Persutti
Reilly
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sousis
Teta
Trombley
Trombley
Varney
Walters
Young
Young
Bohannon
Bohannon
Greeno
Harrington
Herrick-Payne
Jones
Jones

May

May

Root

Root

Averages for All Bowlers

18-58804
20-19244
11-709193
11-750238
18-79415
18-58782
19-61416
20-43675
11-394285
19-33014
7914-
18-56346
19-57220
15-117617
11-750237
11-472326
18-58788
7914-
19-69004
15-42509
17-46005
20-18136
16-87708
18-56716
16-90308
7914-
18-42770
20-30120
17-45887
19-57067
15-157457
11-705986
18-56659
19-57227
19-61192
19-61194
18-62091
11-440097
17-65710
19-57075
20-18138
20-18140
11-759662
20-18142
17-45978
20-18146
20-27510
11-705752
19-61196
16-90293
16-90305
20-26825
19-33014
17-46047
17-46043
18-42756
20-18153
20-18157
19-73092
20-18161
7914-
7914-
20-18163
20-18165
20-18167
20-18169

JOHNSTOWN
GLOVERSVILLE
Schenectady
Gloversvitle
HUDSON FALLS
SCHUYLERVILLE
JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN
HUDSON FALLS
QUEENSBURY
FORT EDWARD
HUDSON FALLS
GANSEVOORT
Glaversville
GLOVERSVILLE
Hagaman
SCHUYLERVILLE
SCHENECTADY
FORT EDWARD
FORT EDWARD
GLENS FALLS
12803
SARATOGA SPRINGS
GLENS FALLS
ARGYLE
Queenshury
GLENS FALLS
FORT ANN
GANSEVOORT
QUEENSBURY
South Glens Falls
GLENS FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
SOUTH GLENS FALLS
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
Glens Falls
QUEENSBURY
GLENS FALLS
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
SUMMERTON
GLENS FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
HUDSON FALLS
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
HUDSON FALLS
INDIAN LAKE
GLENS FALLS
GLENS FALLS
GLENS FALLS
FORT ANN
FORT ANN
GLENS FALLS
GLENS FALLS

6,547
8,252
7,805

Hit
6,963
6,695
1,545
1,232
6,299
7,581
4,962
5,485
7,000
8,784
9,778
9,925
8,910
7,213
4,217
4,499
8,563
6,388
8,301

507
HiuH
3,659
6,210
6,862

i
8,775
Hith
9,311
550
7,163
383
7,990
3,809
Hi
5,942

HiHE
7,161

4,983
2,504
1,827
6,437
7,537
2,709
6,946
5,974
5,259
1,815
1,891
3,285

616

610
2,328
2,576
2,658
3,163

972

645

39
54
42
51
50
39
15
18
36
51
27
46
54
45
51
51
51
42
30
27
51
51
72
60

72
42
48
42

72
63
72
72

60

63
57
69
69

69

69

60
21
18
57
54
18
54
69
69
19
28
45

34
34
42
46
13
14

167
152
185
196
139
i71
103

68
174
148
183
119
129
195

194
174
171
140
166
167
125

172
56
201
87
129
163

214
139
155
129

91
119
127
126

66
150

86

208

103

83
138
101

139
150
128
86
76
95
67
73
77
67
68
75
63
68
74
46
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KPA Friday Youth B

KPA Friday Youth B

KPA Friday Youth B

KPA Friday Youth 8

KPA Friday Youth B
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Bumpers
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga 5Z junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majars
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ lunior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Saratoga SZ Junior/Majors
Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Vailey Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Slate Valley Juniors

Drew
Dylan
Arnelia
Zoe
Connor
Madelyn
Everett
Kaurtney
Brodie
Jamison
Kailynn
Lilly

Lucy
Bryan
Alexander
Kennedy
Ryan
Kara
Charlie
Bryce
Greg
Matthew
Jameson
Macallan
Jayden
Kaleb
Ava
Brady
Jared
Carneron
Zuzu
Chase
Tyler
Nathan
Spencer
Brooke
Cameron
Cassandra
Corey
Ryan
Dustin
Jack
Luke
Abby
Taylor
Zachary
Brendan
Noah
Connor
Treanna
Nathan
Katelynn
Chris

Eli
Keenan
Jeffrey
Timothy
Alivia
Carson
Elijah
Lucas

Ryerson
Salvato
Sweeney
Sweeney
Thrasher
Baitinger
Hennessy
McVey
Mulvaney
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Templin
Antinore
Baitinger
Barker
Breen
Cataldo
Clark
Collegian
Fitzgerald
Fitzgerald
Gagne
Gagne
Hall

Hall
Hennessy
Jennings
Jennings
Lehnert
Love
McCanney
McCarthy
McVey
Morin
Mulvaney
Parker
Parker
Pickett
Pickett
Rapple
Rupp

Rupp
Russeli
Russel
Smith
Swett
Templin
Tuohy
VanDusen
Welmaker
White
Youngs
Donaldson
Donaldson
Juckett
Lyons
Marcille
Smurphat
Smurphat
Vandenburgh

Averages for All Bowlers

20-21389
20-18173
18-42731
20-18175
20-18177
18-41142
19-41779
20-18191
20-18187
19-42649
20-18183
20-18185
18-41156
17-27739
16-47731
11-579277
20-18225
11-321934
15-42821
20-38881
20-18203
19-42679
11-705947
11-340508
18-41194
16-47640
17-27743
11-88267
7914-
11-557892
19-33062
11-442358
11-705994
11-706004
11-321935
20-38877
20-18211
20-18213
19-42672
18-41144
20-18233
17-55895
17-55891
11-394297
20-38883
18-41173
20-18249
18-41252
19-42687
20-18221
18-41250
20-38879
16-47662
20-25599
20-25601
16-135291
18-14863
18-14857
16-76707
17-39087
15-63732

QUEENSBURY
VICTORY MILLS
QUEENSBURY
QUEENSBURY
GLENS FALLS
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
PORTER CORNERS
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
GREENFIELD CENTER
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
Ballston Spa
GANSEVOORT
Baliston Spa
Ballston Spa
SARATOGA SPRINGS
GANSEVOORT
GANSEVOORT
Saratoga Springs
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
BALLSTON SPA
MIDDLE GROVE
MIDDLE GROVE
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
CORINTH
SARATOGA SPRINGS
BALLSTON SPA
Ballston Spa
BALLSTON SPA
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
BALLSTON SPA
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
GANSEVOORT
BALLSTON SPA
SARATOGA SPRINGS
SARATOGA SPRINGS
GREENFIELD CENTER
ROCK CITY FALLS
BALLSTON SPA
MIDDLE GROVE
RENSSELAER
PORTER CORNERS
FAIR HAVEN

FAIR HAVEN
Granville
WHITEHALL
MIDDLE GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
GRANVILLE
WHITEHALL

3,032
4,145
1,349
1,717
631
5,553
3,843
3,012
0
2,949
2,318
2,338
4,609
it
8,356
HHH
3,955
606
o
3,307
i
8,028
Fres
it
7,183
4

3,720
6,702
8,498
1,383
7,824
3,681

Hit
6,419
8,830

HitH
9,735
3,811
2,227
1,375
5,001

45
64
14
20
10
66
61
45

39
39
36
62
69
69
72
57

72
54
69
54
]
69
57
62

66
69
69
53
72
66
54
45

60
57
69
60

72
72

66
63
31
57
63
12

27
57
62
62
57
66

21
29
47

67
64
96
85
63
84
63
66

75
59
64
74
158
121
180
69
202
153

176

133
171

74
101
115

74

183

192

90
172
184
120
117
134
115
130
136
183
103
142
182
147

79
106

47
106
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